WAVERLY PARKS AND RECREATION
2023 SUMMER CONCERT SERIES
WAVERLY GLEN PARK

6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Schedule
Monday June 5 Joe Lopreste
Monday June 12 Diana and the Crew
Monday June 19 Winfall
Monday June 26 Surf Renegades w/ Mark Joyce
Tuesday July 3 Flashback
Monday July 10 Bill Soprano
Monday July 17 Charlie Trudeau and Friends
Monday July 24 Roger Bacorn and The

Susquehanna Country Club

Monday July 31 5 Man Trio
Monday August 7 Back Talk Band w/ Mark Joyce
Monday August 14 Peyton Clark

Monday August 21 Stratcat Willie



